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Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Totale Tappal Tappa?2 Tappa3 Tappad Tappab
1 308 NANU ANA Cf G.S.GABBI 4.34.14 0.44.50 0.25.37 1.14.01 0.58.09 1.11.37
2 332 RIVA ELENA Ef GENOVA DI CORSA 4.39.35 0.46.29 0.26.54 1.15.45 0.58.08 1.12.19
3 209 SCARSELLI FRANCESCA Cf OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA 4.55.18 0.50.06 0.28.29 1.19.08 1.00.56 1.16.39
4 302 DEPOI ANGELA Cf USALDO MORO PALUZZA 45711 0.48.17 0.27.40 1.23.06 1.00.46 1.17.22
5 239 PASSERA CINZIA Cf RUNNERS VALBOSSA 4.59.39 0.50.44 0.28.10 1.19.56 1.01.46 1.19.03
6 323 PAVANI BARBARA Df ATL. 85 FAENZA 5.05.57 0.50.14 0.28.39 1.22.13 1.03.53 1.20.58
7 340 QUARTESAN CHIARA Bf RUNNERS VALBOSSA 5.11.34 0.49.50 0.28.27 1.24.40 1.05.09 1.23.28
8 314 MAZZEL ARIANNA Bf ATLETICA FASSA '08 5.16.53 0.49.47 0.29.44 1.26.46 1.06.48 1.23.48
9 221 LUCCHI SILVIA Cf G.S.GABBI 5.17.41 0.54.30 0.30.20 1.24.06 1.05.45 1.23.00
10 317 BRUSAMENTO LORENA Cf A.S. AZZURRA GARBAGNATE MILA 5.20.23 0.56.13 0.29.38 1.27.15 1.04.10 1.23.07
11 247 VERONESE PAOLA Df ASSINDUSTRIA PADOVA 5.27.34 0.56.21 0.31.15 1.27.04 1.07.29 1.25.25
12 228 BIGA DANIELA Ef G.P.A. MOKAFE ALBA 5.28.20 0.54.58 0.30.15 1.28.10 1.09.11 1.25.46
13 307 GERMANI LUCIA Df ATLETICA ARCE 5.28.44 0.54.09 0.31.17 1.28.31 1.09.28 1.25.19
14 241 CARELLA CARMEN Cf ASD SAN NICOLA RUNNERS 5.29.59 0.54.51 0.31.09 1.28.11 1.09.51 1.25.57
15 334 CARACOI MIRELLA Ff LIBERO 5.30.19 0.52.54 0.31.20 1.29.56 1.09.15 1.26.54
16 210 CORSINI CRISTINA Cf OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA 5.30.34 0.56.08 0.30.27 1.28.55 1.08.57 1.26.07
17 335 CIAN RAFFAELLA Cf GENOVA DI CORSA 5.33.09 0.54.34 0.30.23 1.30.50 1.10.04 1.27.18
18 238 BELLORINI OMBRETTA Df ATLETICA 3V 5.33.54 0.59.13 0.31.35 1.30.30 1.07.11 1.25.25
19 227 GNECH EVELINA Df G.S.FRASSENE 5.34.29 0.55.38 0.31.23 1.29.23 1.09.37 1.28.28
20 327 TARTER ORNELLA Df ALBERGO AIDA 5.35.28 0.55.15 0.31.50 1.31.58 1.10.03 1.26.22
21 216  AMBROSINI SIMONA Df LBM SPORT TEAM 5.36.08 0.55.45 0.31.42 1.29.34 1.09.31 1.29.36
22 310 BRUGNARA ROMANA Ff ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA 5.37.57 0.55.52 0.31.45 1.30.35 1.09.58 1.29.47
23 349 RODARI LIZIA Cf RUNNERS VALBOSSA 5.38.07 0.57.12 0.31.42 1.31.16 1.09.40 1.28.17
24 301 BOLOGNESI SILVIA Gf GENOVA DI CORSA 5.41.59 0.57.09 0.31.15 1.32.03 1.10.33 1.30.59
25 311 MARCHET RITA Cf GENOVA DI CORSA 5.43.35 0.55.17 0.31.36 1.31.08 1.11.30 1.34.04
26 245  MONTANELLI MOIRA Bf ATL.ZERBION ST. VINCENT 5.43.48 0.56.47 0.32.30 1.34.17 1.10.24 1.29.50
27 230 MASINARA NADIA Cf ATL. FOSSANO '75 5.45.00 0.56.26 0.32.11 1.33.15 1.11.16 1.31.52
28 250 CHIECCA CANDIDA Ef G.S.VOLTAN MARTELLAGO 5.45.35 1.00.10 0.32.20 1.31.35 1.11.51 1.29.39
29 328 DALLE MULLE MICHELA Bf ALBERGO AIDA 5.46.52 0.57.22 0.32.03 1.35.07 1.14.45 1.27.35
30 240 TARTARI MARIA Hf RUNNERS VALBOSSA 5.46.54 0.57.58 0.33.05 1.31.34 1.12.04 1.32.13
31 237 PERTEGATO GIULIANA Df  ALPINI VICENZA 5.47.29 0.58.40 0.31.52 1.30.59 1.14.02 1.31.56
32 325 VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA Hf ATLETICA LESSONA 5.49.49 0.57.03 0.33.17 1.34.25 1.12.38 1.32.26
33 320 ROTILI ROBERTA Ef GRUPPO SATRINI - GANG DELL'UM 5.50.44 1.00.51 0.33.23 1.32.10 1.12.58 1.31.22
34 213 DEL BIANCO SILVIA Ef GRUPPO SATRINI - GANG DELL'UM 5.54.32 1.00.23 0.32.43 1.33.23 1.14.30 1.33.33
35 233 LABARDI LAURA Ff POL. NAVE FIRENZE 6.14.52 1.03.22 0.34.26 1.40.35 1.17.01 1.39.28
36 309 REGGIORI ANNA Ff  RUNNERS VALBOSSA 6.17.08 1.01.16 0.35.37 1.41.45 1.19.06 1.39.24
37 235 NARDINI MARIA GRAZIA Gf G.P.FRAT.POP.GRASSINA 6.21.26 1.02.14 0.34.53 1.40.35 1.17.44 1.46.00
38 205 BEASTY SUZANNE MARY Gf GENOVA DI CORSA 6.22.49 1.04.52 0.34.50 1.42.32 1.21.44 1.38.51
39 248  FILIPPONE ROSSANA Df ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI 6.23.48 1.03.40 0.33.28 1.42.51 1.20.08 1.43.41
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Pett.

348
249
303
338
305
344
324
330
318
226
236
224
339
217
345
204
244
342
231
212
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336
316
225
234
331
341
343
211
222
206
220
219
326
215
203
306
346
337
207
319
321
322
208

Cognome

FANTINI
TAGLIAPIETRA
BOLDO
GOUDESEUNE
GHIRALDINI
WIBEL
CARLINI
PELLEREI
DAL FORNO
GNECH
EUTIZI
SAVOIA
GILLES
CARAMALLI
SERRA
TIEGHI
VOLANTI
DUCCESCHI
MIO

FERRARI
BACELLE
CATTELAN
SANTINI
ALLEGRO
BELLINI
CHIARIN
ANDREOLI
GRACI
BROGLIA
BALELLI
CORTI
BOLZONELLA
LA MONICA
ROSSI
GIVRALLI
TRAVAGLINO
GHIRARDELLO
GOzzI

POGGI
SANDRINI
BIANCHINI
DONNOLA
BOILA
ZENOBI

Nome

SABRINA
LUCIA
DANIELA
CLAUDINE
PAOLA
HELGA
ROMANA
MARIELLA
NATALINA
NIVEA
GABRIELLA
NADIA
CHANTAL
ILDE
ANTONELLA
CHIARA
CARLA
PIERA
ANZOLIN RITA
PATRIZIA
MARA
GRAZIANA
SONIA
MARIAROSA
CINZIA
ENRICA
MARISA
MARIA RITA
GIULIA
MARINELLA
ADELE
RAFFAELLA
MARIA ROSA
ANNA MARIA
MARIAROSA
MARILENA
FRANCA
MANUELA
CAMILLA
ALICE
ROBERTA
CINZIA
MARIA
DORINA

Cat.

Societa
G.S. JALMICO

G.S. VOLTAN MARTELLAGO
PRO LOCO TRICHIANA

TEAM BELGIUM

ATLETICA CASORATE

VFB NECKARREMS

ATL. CITTA DI PADOVA
MAGIC TEAM MONTEBIANCO
RUNNERS VALBOSSA

G.S. FRASSENE
G.P. LUCREZIA
DLF BOLOGNA

TEAM DEL BELGIO

PONTELUNGO

ATLETICA VERBANO

ROAD RUNNER CLUB MILANO
EUROPA SPORTING CLUB BRESCIA
ASCD SILVANO FEDI

DLF UDINE

POL. SAN DAMASO

AMICI DELLA TRASLAVAL PD
IDEAL DOOR LIBERTAS S. BIAGIO
G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI

AMICI DELLA TRASLAVAL PD

IL PONTE SCANDICCI

LIBERO
DLF BOLOGNA

G.S. GRAVELLONA V.C.O.

LIBERO
G.S. LAMONE

AMATORI LECCO
LIBERTAS S. BIAGIO
ASD MEDITERRANEA

G.P. CASALESE

G.P. MARCIATORI BREMBIO
G.S. GRAVELLONA V.C.O.
ATL. SAN MARCO

SAN DAMASO
SAN PANCRAZIO
LIBERO

GRUPPO SATRINI - GANG DELL'UM
GRUPPO SATRINI - GANG DELL'UM
GRUPPO SATRINI - GANG DELL'UM

LIBERO

Totale

6.31.08
6.37.20
6.43.40
6.44.18
6.45.03
6.53.00
6.55.01
6.55.26
6.58.33
7.06.57
7.14.31
7.15.47
7.16.49
7.17.31
7.25.44
7.34.05
7.34.34
7.40.57
7.42.45
7.43.00
7.53.17
7.54.40
7.55.54
8.16.01
8.21.54
8.22.18
8.37.08
8.39.00
8.41.10
8.47.48
8.47.50
8.56.30
9.10.38
9.12.20
9.28.39
9.34.26
9.54.45
10.05.00
10.06.25
10.10.26
10.16.31
10.16.47
10.17.25
11.11.37

Tappal

1.05.44
1.05.49
1.04.41
1.06.50
1.03.44
1.08.22
1.07.52
1.07.03
1.08.40
1.11.41
1.11.36
1.13.33
1.09.26
1.19.28
1.13.17
1.12.55
1.14.38
1.18.03
1.19.59
1.19.20
1.20.03
1.16.59
1.25.40
1.20.40
1.21.48
1.20.29
1.25.56
1.30.42
1.24.41
1.21.35
1.25.38
1.29.22
1.30.47
1.30.44
1.37.45
1.32.31
1.42.41
1.57.22
1.46.59
1.36.34
1.46.34
1.46.34
1.46.35
2.21.31

Tappa 2

0.36.29
0.35.52
0.36.08
0.36.59
0.37.16
0.38.39
0.37.33
0.37.51
0.39.44
0.40.25
0.40.09
0.39.35
0.38.05
0.39.01
0.40.56
0.39.03
0.43.14
0.43.02
0.42.30
0.43.00
0.42.41
0.42.46
0.45.14
0.44.20
0.41.09
0.43.09
0.46.09
0.46.44
0.48.47
0.46.28
0.48.29
0.47.05
0.49.26
0.52.32
0.50.16
0.56.33
0.54.29
0.52.59
0.57.59
0.55.04
0.54.03
0.54.18
0.54.48
0.57.29
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Tappa3 Tappad4 Tappab

1.42.56
1.49.11
1.49.58
1.47.03
1.49.58
1.51.16
1.53.51
1.54.35
1.52.48
1.54.38
1.56.38
1.56.38
1.56.52
1.55.48
1.56.26
2.05.21
2.00.13
2.11.34
1.59.42
2.01.29
2.06.26
2.06.56
2.08.06
21421
2.08.10
2.20.36
2.14.55
2.13.43
2.25.32
2.28.46
2.19.09
2.31.50
2.37.44
2.30.53
2.31.15
2.39.11
2.38.27
24117
2.41.39
2.58.46
24941
2.49.42
2.49.42
2.58.47

1.21.00
1.22.26
1.23.57
1.24.10
1.23.53
1.25.13
1.26.17
1.24.55
1.25.39
1.29.15
1.30.59
1.31.10
1.32.09
1.30.27
1.31.33
1.41.24
1.36.13
1.32.25
1.34.15
1.39.16
1.35.04
1.40.45
1.35.25
1.45.00
1.59.07
1.43.53
1.49.15
1.46.45
1.47.30
1.50.21
1.54.04
1.48.03
1.48.40
1.53.18
1.52.28
1.59.32
2.04.53
1.53.39
2.04.14
2.07.10
2.07.44
2.07.44
2.07.45
2.15.32

1.44.59
1.44.02
1.48.56
1.49.16
1.50.12
1.49.30
1.49.28
1.51.02
1.51.42
1.50.58
1.55.09
1.54.51
2.00.17
1.52.47
2.03.32
1.55.22
2.00.16
1.55.53
2.06.19
1.59.55
2.09.03
2.07.14
2.01.29
2.11.40
2.11.40
21411
2.20.53
2.21.06
2.14.40
2.20.38
2.20.30
2.20.10
2.24.01
2.24.53
2.36.55
2.26.39
2.34.15
2.39.43
2.35.34
2.32.52
2.38.29
2.38.29
2.38.35
2.38.18
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Pos.

84
85
86
87
88

Pett.

347
304
214
202
232

Cognome

ROSSI
GUASTAMACCHIA
MAZZA

BUSCONI

FRAU

Nome

CELESTE
DOMENICA
PAOLA
ASSUNTA
RITA

Cat.

Gf
Gf
Cf
Gf
Ff

Societa

CITTANOVA

SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS

G.P. MARCIATORI BREMBIO
G.P. CASALESE

MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO

Totale

11.13.31
11.18.17
12.16.11
12.34.30
16.31.28

Tappal

1.58.18
1.58.52
2.04.19
2.09.47
2.58.28

Tappa 2

0.59.54
1.00.50
1.09.47
1.07.33
1.31.22
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Tappa3 Tappad4 Tappab

3.07.27
3.01.49
3.21.00
3.20.58
3.56.24

2.12.59
2.19.27
2.31.33
2.45.58
3.31.25

2.54.53
2.57.19
3.09.32
3.10.14
4.33.49



